LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022194
USED LED BRANDS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

IU
M
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
80-002-140-136-XX-X 127W 140W 19507lm – 20527lm 18337lm – 19295lm 3000K-4000K1
3
6
 L
E
D
8
0
-1
0
8
 L
E
D
CODE
MODULE
POWER
LUMINAIRE
POWER
MODULE
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMINAIRE
LUMINOUS FLUX
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
80-002-45-80-XX-X 41W 45W 7222lm - 7600lm 6789lm - 7144lm 3000K-4000K
80-002-60-108-XX-X 55W 60W 9651lm - 10156lm 9072lm - 9546lm 3000K-4000K
80-002-90-80-XX-X 82W 90W 12555lm - 13211lm 11801lm - 12418lm 3000K-4000K
80-002-120-108-XX-X 109W 120W 16354lm - 17209lm 15373lm - 16177lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 40°-60°-90°)
Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 40°-60°-90°)
195LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022